CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contracior: Economy Glass Service, Inc.
Project Name: Dunbar Community Center Window Replacements
Contract Number and Date 41-2014
Responsible LFUCG Division: Parks and Recreation
HAN RDER D ]
mary of Previous Percent Change to
Change Orders To Date Dollar Amount Originat Contract
A.  Original Contract Amount: $_99,876.00
B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders: $ =0~ ~0- %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 99,876.00
h e er
D.  Amount of This Change Order: ¢ 45,388.00 45.444351  of
(Line D / Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $145,264.00 145.444351  of
(Line E / Line A)
IGN RE LINE
2 ; )
Project Manager: /%m )‘{ %@ Date:_ 5//5/ 20/
/
Reviewed by: Date:

Division Director: %UWWM& Date: g/ 11 / /(7/



